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Product name Synonyme
1. Inorganic Tin catalysts

Tin-1V- Chloride, pentahydrate SnCl, x 5H,0

2273-43-0 Monobutyltin oxide MBTO

23850-94-4 Mono-n-butyltin-tri-(ethylhexoate) MBT(EH),

3. Dimethyltin catalysts

2179-99-9 Dimethyltindilaurat

1287-84-4 Dimethyltin laurylmercaptide

4. Dibutyltin catalysts

1067-33-0 + 108-88-3 Dibutyltin diacetate with toluene (50%) DBTAc/50T

683-18-1 + 1330-20-7 Dibutyltin dichloride in Xylene (50%) DBTCl,/Xylene

77-58-7 Dibutyltin dilaurate (C12) DBTL pure

Dibutyltin oxide, fine DBTO, fine

2781-10-4 Dibutyltin-2-ethylhexoate DBTEH
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Product name Synonyme
4. Dibutyltin catalysts

22673-19-4 Dibutyltin ketonate

25168-22-3 Dibutyltin neodecanoate

648-18-8 Dioctyltin dilaurate (C8-C18) DOTL

70-08-6 Dioctyltin oxide DOTO

15571-58-1 + 27107-89-7 Dioctyltin-bis-ethylhexylthioglycolate DOT(EHTG),

68299-15-0 Dioctyltin neaodecanoate DOTND

22205-30-7 Dioctyltin-bis-laurylmercaptide DOTLMC

6. Tin-ll-catalysts

01-10-0 Tin-ll-octoate

21651-19-4 Tin-1l-oxide
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7. Other products
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s-Butylchloride

1461-22-9 Tri-n-butyltinchloride

3590-84-9 Tetra-n-octyltin

AVISON Chemical GmbH
Elisabethstr. 40 | 40217 Disseldorf | Phone +49(0)211-1 79 99 20-0 | Fax +49(0)211-1 79 99 20-20 | Email: info@avison.de | www.avison.de



Page 4

AVISON Chemical GmbH
Elisabethstrasse 40
40217 Disseldorf
Germany

HRB 64374
VAT: DE274349540

AVISON Chemical GmbH
Loefer Weg 10

12681 Berlin

Germany

Cernosicka 145

15531 Praha 5 - Lipence
Czech Republic

VAT: CZ60468718

THORSON Chemical Praha s.r.o.

Irfan Yilmaz

Email: irfan.yilmaz@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-26
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Renata Wislicki

Email: renata.wislicki@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-25
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Rosemarie Peternell

Email: rosemarie.peternell@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-21
Fax: +49 -211-17 999 20-20

Erika Starmiller

Email: erika.starmiller@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-24
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Monika Westphal

Email: monika.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-13

Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20
Kathrin Westphal

Email: kathrin.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Sebastian Scheuch

Email: sebastian.scheuch@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Ing. Otakar Trachta

Email: otakar.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57923 529

Fax: +420-257921 821
Otakar Trachta

Email: ota.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57923529

Fax: +420-257921 821
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